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The Director aof,

©
-] U. 8. Coast & Geodetic Survey,
~g‘ Washington D.C.
)
" g Dear Sir,
~ = Reference is made to the last paragraph of
the inclosed letter.
I‘f thi‘sr gheet is now ready for distribution
be kind encugh to mail mg a copy for.which I A
enclose & dollar bill to cover.
Have you any wore maps similar to this, from
Lake Worth Inlet south to key Wegst, if so, how
many are there and what would be the cost of any
- o or all of them. o

| Yours respe ct.fully.
. /
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U._ 5. COAS'AND GEODETIC SURVEY
"' AND NOT THE SUGER OF THIS LETTER - DEPARTMENT oF COMMERCE

o izn rons,  10*MGC U. 5. COAST AND GEODETIC SURVEY

= WASHINGTON
. ) April 28, 1930,
Mr. D, W. Van Vlieck,
Jupi ter,
Florids.
My dear Sir: 7
- —- In compliance with your request of Jenuary 31, 1930, there

are being forwarded under separate cover, without charge, two
prints of eir photo topographle sheet No., 4457a,

3

Should you note any changes which have oscurred since the
photographs were teken or errors of importense, I would be glad
to have you mark the corrections necessary in red ink on onpe of
the sheets and return it to this offfce, A brief statemsnt as to
the measurements made to tie in correction data or other authority
for the corrections written on the sheet would be appreciated.

i

Similar prints can be furnished to private individuals at
geventy=-five cents per copy.

4 similayr sheet from Jupiter Inlet to St., Iucie Inlet will
become available next August,

Very truly yours,

e MW-CZQQ/Z%QQW/_ _

Director.
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4528
W27
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- Qotober 27, 1930,

kr, D, W, Van Vieck,
Jupiter,
Florida.

My dear Sip:

In compliance with your letter dated October 23, 1930, one copy
ench of sheets Noa. 4458a and 4642, compilation of aerial photographs,
covering the area from Jupiter Inlat to St. Luoie Inlet, Florida are

being forwarded under aeparate caver.

The cost of these shoets is $1.50. Your remittance of $1.00 12
acknowledged with thanks, leaving a bdalance of 50 cents, which please
remit to the Coast and Gsodotie Survey.

The followlng sheets from lLake Worth Inlet to Miami sre avall-

able at 70 oonts a copy:
4482 a Palm Beach to lantsna
4403a Lake Worth to Lake Wyman
4526 Lake Wyman to Fory Lauderdale
4527 . Fort Leuderdale to Biscayne Bay

4628 Miemi
45290 Miami Beach to Koy Biscayne
4540 South Miemi to Cutler

7 The merial photogrephs extend only to the vioinity of Point
Charles on Key Largo. The photographs to the scuthward of Miami
will be compiled when control gurveys now in progress have been

ocmpleted.

We shall be pleased to furnish copies of any of the completed
sheets at the price guoted.

Very truly yours,
ol RS PRbie

Director.
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=
® o
"\\
éﬁ Gentlemen,

R ST - - In-reply to your letter 10/27/30#3VEC, . T
I enclose P.0.Money Order for 50% being halance
due on sheets #4458a & 4542.
In regard to #4458a will say that I appreciate
B that detail is unimportant in areas remote from the
« coast, yet I suggest that you correct the river in
the NE{ NEf of Section 20 T.40s R.42e, ag I antic-
ipate this sheet will be used extensively by winter
tourist fishermen who have a camp at this point for
rest and lunch and the error is so obvious that it
will throw discredit on the whole map.

- The enclosed print , which please return, is
made by pacing the distances from known points on
the land survey and then corrected up by boat from
the river, it is a thick jungle of wvines but the
result is appromimately correct, and I know it is
correct at the camp in question.

From my knowledge of the topography in this
area there is something that should be checked at
_Lat,, 26-59130" Logm 80-09'-30" where there is an
arm shooting out inteo a high pine & palmetto land
without the usual swamp shown, 1 am not familiar
with,the river at this point except that "Kitching
.‘ Creek™ flows in from the north.

Yours respectfully,

el

D. W. Van Vleck,

. }
:? i g ’ (}zi»#viiﬁlv_q
0W~ﬁi‘i’ﬁ s~ o
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' L Eovember 8, 1930,

¥Mr, Ds W, Van Vleok,

Jupliter,
Florida,

&

My dear Sirs
The receipt of your letter dated Novamber 4th, and reinit-

tanoe of 50 cente, ie asknowladged with thanks.
The blue print which you forwarded is being returned here-

i

with, The information which you furnished i eppreclated and

Ty

the corrections willl be applied.

Thanking you for your cooperation im this matter, I am
VYery truly yours,

) t‘%meé) R' 8 ?t,tmﬁ

Vs 4R

Inclosure.- Director,
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